02/16/17
09:10

Number Time and Date

17-002410
17-002411
17-002416
17-002417
17-002418
17-002419
17-002420
17-002422
17-002423
17-002424
17-002425
17-002426
17-002427
17-002429
17-002433
17-002435
17-002436
17-002440
17-002443
17-002444
17-002445
17-002448
17-002449
17-002452
17-002460
17-002464
17-002468
17-002471
17-002472
17-002473
17-002475
17-002476
17-002478
17-002479
17-002481
17-002482
17-002485

Total

07:24:
08:29:
09:34:
09:31:
09:39:
09:41:
09:52:
10:03:
10:10:
10:30:
10:26:
10:55:
11:00:
11:22:
13:18:
14:18:
14:-17:
15:28:
15:44:
16:00:
16:31:
16:49:
16:51:
17:09:
18:57:
19:18:
21:33:
23:14:
23:19:
23:20:
23:41:
23:48:
0l1l:16:
01:18:
02:58:
03:48:
05:30:

02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/15/17
02/16/17
02/16/17
02/16/17
02/16/17

39 02/16/17

Incidents for This Agency:

Bath Police Department

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature

Law Detail
Disabled Mv
Animal Problem
Animal Problem
Animal Problem
Agency Assist
Animal Problem
Harassment
Suspicious
Traffic Hazard
Animal Problem
Agency Assist
Pd Accident

H&R Accident
Harassment
Welfare Check
Theft

Pd Accident
Property Damage
Law Detail
Welfare Check
Citizen Assist
Law Detail

Pd Accident
Alarm

Welfare Check
Suspicious
Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Alarm

Animal Problem
Crim Mischief
Welfare Check
Property Watch
Alarm

Law Detail

Address

OLD BRUNSWICK RD, Bath, ME
LINCOLN ST, Bath, ME

250 WATER ST, Bath, ME

4 UNION STREET CT, Bath, M
250 WATER ST, Bath, ME

826 HIGH ST; MORSE HIGH SC
250 WATER ST, Bath, ME
ANDREWS RD, Bath, ME

OLD BRUNSWICK RD, Bath, ME
616 HIGH ST; HYDE SCHOOL,
700 WASHINGTON ST; sup shi
826 HIGH ST; MORSE HIGH SC
WASHINGTON ST, Bath, ME
510 WASHINGTON ST; SOUTHGA
833 HIGH ST, Bath, ME

826 HIGH ST; MORSE HIGH SC
826 HIGH ST; MORSE HIGH SC
826 HIGH ST; MORSE HIGH SC
129 FRONT ST, Bath, ME
WASHINGTON ST;Vine St, Bat
HIGH ST & NORTH ST, Bath,
700 WASHINGTON ST, Bath, M
NORTH ST, Bath, ME

427 HIGH ST, Bath, ME

105 FRONT ST; BATH SAVINGS
32 SEAFARER LN;H, Bath, ME
73 BLUFF RD, Bath, ME

MILL POND DR, Bath, ME
COURT ST; near High St, Ba
PALMER ST, Bath, ME

387 WHISKEAG RD, Bath, ME
17 CENTRAL AVE, Bath, ME
10 AEGIS DR; A, Bath, ME
WATER ST, Bath, ME

55 FRONT ST; CITY OF BATH,
387 WHISKEAG RD, Bath, ME
LEEMAN HWY, Bath, ME
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Loctn Dsp

Agency: Bath Police Department

NRES
NRES
CBD

SRES
CBD

NRES
CBD

NRES
NRES
SRES
SRES
NRES
NRES
SRES
NRES
NRES
NRES
NRES
CBD

NRES
NRES
SRES
NRES
SRES

NRES
NRES
NRES
NRES
SRES
NRES
NRES
NRES
CBD

CBD

NRES
SRES

INA
INA
ACT
ACT
ACT
TRA
ACT
INA
INA
INA
ACT
INA
ACT
ACT
INA
ACT
ACT
INA
ACT
INA
INA
ACT
INA
ACT
INA
INA
INA
INA
INA
ACT
INA
ACT
ACT
ACT
INA
INA
INA

Report Includes:

All dates between
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

officers
dispositions
natures

locations

cities

clearance codes
observed offenses
reported offenses
offense codes

~06:45:00 02/15/17" and ~06:45:00 02/16/17"
agencies matching ~1201°
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All circumstance codes

*** End of Report /tmp/rpt_DaiEa-rplwisr.r3_1 ***



